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CASA TURRENT CLARO PERFECTO

CASA TURRENT CLARO ROBUSTO

CASA TURRENT CLARO SHORT ROBUSTO

CASA TURRENT ROSADO GORDO

CASA TURRENT ROBUSTO

DOMINIKANA

ALIADOS ORGINAL BLEND ROBUSTO HONDURAS

ALIADOS BLEND EPC TORO

LA ARORA 107 CORONA

LA AURORA ADN DOMINICANO ROBUSTO

DAVIDOFF 2000 TUBO

E.P. CARILLO CAPA DEL SOL

INDIAN MOTORCFYCLE MADURO ROBUSTO

LFD AIR BENDER MATATAN TUBOS

LFD ORO NO. 6

NIKARAGUA

ROCKY PATEL GRAND RESERVE TORO

A.B AMERICAN SUN GROWN ROBUSTO

NUB 358 SUN GROWN

OLIVA CONNECTICUT RESERVA PETIT CORNA

OLIVA SERIA O CORONA

OLIVA SERIE V NO. 4

OLIVA SERIE V MELANIO GRAN RESERVA LIMITADA ROBUSTO

OLIVA SERIE V MELANIO MADURO ROBUSTO

TABAK ESPECIAL OSCURO ROBUSTO

PLASENCIA RESERVA ORGINAL NESTICOS

PERDOMO SMALL BATCH CONNECTICUT HALF CORONA

KUBA

COHIBA SIGLO I

PARTAGAS SERIE D

ROMEO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILL TUBOS

ROMEO Y JULIETA NO.1

ROMEO Y JULIETA NO.2

ROMEO Y JULIETA NO. 3

MONTECRISTO OPEN MASTER

MONTECRISTO OPEN REGATA
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Intensywność

KOKTAJLE
APEROL SPRITZ

FRENCH 75

HUGO

NEGRONI

PORN STAR MARTINI

TOM COLLINS

WHISKY SOUR

WÓDKA SOUR

38

45

35

42

42

35

39

42

KOKTAJL BAR TWELVE 
COCKTAILS & CO.
UL. MŁYŃSKA 12 / POZNAŃ
0048 61 627 03 00

REZERWACJA / 
ORGANIZACJA IMPREZ
606 431 689  / 
TWELVE@MLYNSKA12.PL

PT – SOB 20:00 – 02:00


